	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C4067A.38.10
	C4067A.38.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C4067A.38.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            UNSHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 12 COND
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 441.59000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C4067A.38.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C4067A.38.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
207316-1 TE Connectivity  CONN RECEPT HOUSING CPC 4POS BLK
POM-2242L PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -42DB
LR6XWA/BF2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 12V AA SIZE ALKALINE
HR-AAAUF8 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 9.6V AAA 650MAH NIMH
ANX-1390-B Bud Industries  KIT WALL MOUNTING BRACKET BLACK
SNB-3733-SS Bud Industries  BOX SSTEEL 11.81X11.81X5.91" NAT
NBA-10152 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 19.68X15.74X7.87" GRY
WM032R,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.38X3.25X1.60
CSKO12106 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X10X6" GREY
HJ1084HLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X8X4" GREY
PBRS19014CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL TOP SOLID BE/GY
1407385 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1429266 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1-1906051-4 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC RED
0152670731 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1.00MM JMPR LGT127 TYP
0151680268 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 20 CKTS LGT 178
0982670917 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE A 21POS
0151680938 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 23 CKTS LGT 254
09457711183 Harting  FIELDPATCHK AWG22/72XIP20100M
AK67301-2-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MICRO USB-A M-M 2M
C3709/9 100 3M  CABLE 9 COND FLAT .05" GRAY
M3446 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 24AWG SLT 100'
M3873 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 12AWG BLK 500'
P182SFPL.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC .009" SGPVC
3055 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 1000'
TM2R6-C Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#6 RIVET
T30RSF9M4 HellermannTyton  PUSH MOUNT 30LB 6.3"L NATURAL
SH721-7/8-50 Daburn Electronics  HEATSHRINK 7/8" 50FT
S100X150FAL Panduit Corp  LASER LABEL OLEFIN 1.00
1860150000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SFX 11/60 MC
T130LMCIG Panduit Corp  COVER MOLDED TWISTLOCK ELECT GRY
W31-X2M1G-2 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABDBP050C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 60VDC
SR-5-630MA-AP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630MA 250V T-LAG IEC AMMO
1812L260/12MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PTC RESET 2.6A 12V 1812 SMD
PTVS15-058C-SH Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODES 58VWM 70VC
P6SMB350 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 300VWM 506.1VC SMD
MSMCG130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO215AB
MXL5KP43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC CASE5A
ROV10-101K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 90V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	C4067A.38.10  keywords
	    	C4067A.38.10
	C4067A.38.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C4067A.38.10  pdf
	C4067A.38.10  datasheet
	C4067A.38.10  price
	C4067A.38.10  distributor
	electronic components C4067A.38.10
	C4067A.38.10  Cables, Wires
	C4067A.38.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C4067A.38.10  UNSHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 12 COND
	C4067A.38.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .